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WATER LINE 4 (9+50.01 - 17+00)

900

905

910

915

920

925

930

935

940

945

950

955

960

965

970

975

980

985

990

995

1000

900

905

910

915

920

925

930

935

940

945

950

955

960

965

970

975

980

985

990

995

1000

10+00 11+00 12+00 13+00 14+00 15+00 16+00 17+00

WATER LINE 4

STERLING HILLS

5TH PLAT

 N
W

 KILLAR
N

EY

LAN
E (50' R

/W
)

95
96

TRACT G
DETENTION

97

TRACT G
DETENTION

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

184

185

186

187
188

189
190

191

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
13

01
 B

U
R

LI
N

G
TO

N
, S

U
IT

E 
10

0
N

O
R

TH
 K

AN
SA

S 
C

IT
Y,

 M
O

 6
41

16
TE

L 
81

6.
36

1.
11

77

M
O

 C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 A

ut
ho

rit
y 

#:
00

15
92

project no.:

designed by:
checked by:
drawn by:

QA/QC by:

date:

C.S.M
S.M.S
C.S.M
J.E.S

C18-1140
2020.06.15

BY
N

O
.

R
EV

.
D

AT
E

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S 

D
ES

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

W
AT

ER
 M

AI
N

 P
LA

N
 &

 P
R

O
FI

LE
W

AT
ER

 M
AI

N
 E

XT
EN

SI
O

N

W
O

O
D

SI
D

E 
R

ID
G

E
SE

C
O

N
D

 P
LA

T

LE
E'

S 
SU

M
M

IT
, M

O
20

20

SHEET
C309

NW KILLARNEY LANE

6/15/20

kmonter
RELEASE FOR CONSTRUCTION



w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
13

01
 B

U
R

LI
N

G
TO

N
, S

U
IT

E 
10

0
N

O
R

TH
 K

AN
SA

S 
C

IT
Y,

 M
O

 6
41

16
TE

L 
81

6.
36

1.
11

77

M
O

 C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 A

ut
ho

rit
y 

#:
00

15
92

project no.:

designed by:
checked by:
drawn by:

QA/QC by:

date:

C.S.M
J.E.S

C.S.M
M.G.D

A18-1140
2019.03.12

BY
N

O
.

R
EV

.
D

AT
E

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S 

D
ES

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

D
ET

AI
L 

SH
EE

T
W

AT
ER

 M
AI

N
 E

XT
EN

SI
O

N

W
O

O
D

SI
D

E 
R

ID
G

E
SE

C
O

N
D

 P
LA

T

LE
E'

S 
SU

M
M

IT
, M

O
20

20

SHEET
C310

6/15/20

kmonter
RELEASE FOR CONSTRUCTION


	C301 COVER SHEET
	C302 MASTER GENERAL LAYOUT
	C303 GENERAL LAYOUT
	C304 GENERAL LAYOUT
	C305 GENERAL LAYOUT
	C306 WATER MAIN PLAN & PROFILE
	C307 WATER MAIN PLAN & PROFILE
	C308 WATER MAIN PLAN & PROFILE
	C309 WATER MAIN PLAN & PROFILE

		2021-02-22T16:05:17-0600
	Kent Monter
	I am approving this document




